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Ag Dependent Counties



Idaho - 5th largest Ag economy
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MULTIPLIER EFFECTS…AGBIZ
IDAHO’S LARGEST INDUSTRY

Exports – new dollars - drive an 
economy

 $26 billion in sales, 18% of Idaho’s 
total economic output 

 123,000 Idaho jobs, 1 in every 8 jobs 
in the state 

 $10 billion in value added, 13% of 
Idaho GDP 

Source: Watson U of ID



Second Highest Cash Receipts

$7.5 billion, 2018

$8.3 billion, 2019

Source: University of Idaho
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Cash Receipt: Ups & Downs

Source: University of Idaho

Crops $3.6 billon, ↑12%

Potatoes: ↑15%
Barley:  ↑17%
Wheat: ↓1% 
Sugarbeets:  ↑12%
Hay: ↓4% 

Livestock  $4.8 billion, ↑10%

Cattle & Calves: ↓1%
Milk: ↑19%



Idaho real cash receipts outgrows US

Source: USDA-ERS, University of Idaho
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Growth comes from production not price

Source:  University of Idaho
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2018, IDAHO’S TOTAL EXPORT $4 BILLION, AG $848 MILLION ( 21%)

Source: Laura Johnson Idaho Dept. of Ag, USDA ERS, and Global Trade Atlas
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Idaho Ag Exports: Dairy, Potatoes and NAFTA

Source: Laura Johnson Idaho Dept. of Ag, USDA ERS, and Global Trade Atlas
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Idaho support programs jump
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Record High Net Farm Income 

$2.7 billion, 2019

$1.8 billion, 2018-10
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Idaho real net farm income outgrows US

Source: USDA-ERS, University of Idaho
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Source: US Dept. of Commerce, BEA

Farm GDP 40% more than Idaho GDP
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7 Ag recessions since 2005 
(quarter to quarter Idaho GDP % change)
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Farming & food manufacturing = steady jobs

 Total Idaho 
 Over one million 

1,002,000 jobs
 Up 3%

 Farm
 41,000 jobs  
 Down 7%  

 Food mfg
 19,000 jobs 
 Up 1%  

Source: US Dept. of Commerce, BEA
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Asset values unchanged and liquidity ratios close to 
long term averages



Land Value Trends

source: NWFCS database

0
50
100
150
200
250
300
350
400
450

$0

$2,000

$4,000

$6,000

$8,000

$10,000

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 YTD
2019

Av
e 

Si
ze

 -
Ac

re
s

Av
e 

$/
Ac

re

Southern Idaho Irrigated Crop
40 Acres >

Ave $/Acre and Size

Ave $/Acre Ave Size



Land Value Trends

source: NWFCS 
database
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2020 OUTLOOK GOOD
• FORWARD INDICATORS

• Land prices up
• Idaho increasing dairy herds and 2020 forecast good prices
• Beef prices steady
• Forage follows milk prices
• Milk exports are up

• EXPORTS DETERMINE US COMMODITY PRICES
• Strongest dollar in 5 years
• Trade problems
• Large grain stocks and Russia the largest exporter

• STEADY INPUT COSTS



QUESTIONS?
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